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ROLINE Mini GBIC Modul SX/LC, Multimode

ROLINE Module Mini GBIC SX/LC, Multimode

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, Multi Mode



Plug in SFP Port

* GbE: Gigabit Ethernet

* FE: Fast Ethernet

* DDM: Digital Diagnostics Monitoring
function

SFP Fiber Transceivers

Provides a vanety of optional Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP), which is also known as Mini-GBIC,
fiber transceivers for the switches equipped with SFP connectors. The following information describes the
specificaton of each SFP part, and it also indicates their applicatons in different products.

Ordering Informations:

Part No. GbE/FE Connectors Ref. Fiber Operating RoHS DDM
Distance Temperature
21.14.3500 GbE .G MMF 550m 0'C~70°C o



